UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, July 29, 2014

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11
1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
14-14717-sr Cablelinks, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou Date Filed
Represented By: Rebecca K. Mcdowell
2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
14-15134-sr Five Sparrows Foundation, LLC ~ Represented By: Mark S. Danek Date Filed
(Debtor)
3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: David I. Grunfeld
14-15276-jkf HUMER, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: James N. Gross Date Filed
Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
14-15047-mdc  louri Martchenko (Debtor) Represented By: Dmitry A. Braynin Date Filed
14-15051-bif John E. McCue (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett Date Filed
14-15166-bif Robert E. Kinest (Debtor) Represented By: Ann Hook Belknap Date Filed
Ronald E. Kinest (Debtor)
14-15321-jkf Dennis J. McQuillan (Debtor) Represented By: Ann Hook Belknap Date Filed
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
14-14775-bif Heeyun Lee Park (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
14-15145-jkf L. Murray Cowperthwait (Debtor)  Represented By: David J. Bennethum Date Filed
14-15330-bif Ann K. Russo (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed
Anthony T. Russo (Debtor)
14-15359-elf Lamount Frank Q. Geary (Debtor)  Represented By: David J. Bennethum Date Filed
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
14-15050-jkf Kristina A. Linden (Debtor) Represented By: Darin Michael King Date Filed
14-15144-mdc  David C. Craft (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Tidd Date Filed
14-15162-mdc  Dixie Ann Bass (Debtor) Represented By: Chris Little Simcox Date Filed
14-15346-¢lf Terry Lee Coulton (Debtor) Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky Date Filed

06/11/2014

06/26/2014

06/30/2014

06/23/2014
06/23/2014
06/26/2014

06/30/2014

06/12/2014
06/26/2014
06/30/2014

07/01/2014

06/23/2014
06/26/2014
06/26/2014
07/01/2014
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12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

12-13665-sr
12-18968-elf

14-15288-mdc
14-15291-mdc

1:30 P.M.

Francis E. Lambert (Debtor)
Kristina I. Lambert (Debtor)
Michael J. Schmidt (Debtor)
Michelle Schmidt (Debtor)

Vincent M. Kelley (Debtor)

Faith E. Bamka (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-15121-bif

14-15292-sr
14-15293-sr

14-15295-sr
14-15314-¢lf

1:30 P.M.

Cosmetic Dental Center of
Southampton, Inc. (Debtor)
Anthony M. Lapalombara (Debtor)
Jeannelly Lapalombara (Debtor)
Lorianne T. Mantai (Debtor)
Jennifer L. Parsons (Debtor)
Amber D. Baringer (Debtor)
Matthew B. Baringer (Debtor)

Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks
Represented By: Michael J. Veneziani

Represented By: Paul H. Young
Represented By: Paul H. Young

Represented By: John R. Crayton

Represented By: Paul H. Young

Represented By: Paul H. Young
Represented By: Paul H. Young
Represented By: Paul H. Young

Ch 13 341 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13745-ref
14-14124-ref
14-14125-ref

14-14345-ref

14-14389-ref
14-14453-ref

14-14580-ref

14-14590-ref
14-14985-ref

Jeffrey C. Jacobs (Debtor)
Sidney R. Huntoon (Debtor)
Juan R. Estrella (Debtor)

Rosy Danilda Estrella (Debtor)
Andrew Bernard Clifford Knudson
(Debtor)

Daryl A. Leh (Debtor)
Deborah A. Sousa (Debtor)
Fernando P. Sousa (Debtor)
Mary E. Baird (Debtor)
William J. Baird (Debtor)
Beverly C. Bazemore (Debtor)
Annette M. Vay (Debtor)
William R. Pippin (Debtor)

Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman

Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher
Represented By: Michelle Dewald

Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: Stephen G. Bresset
Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

04/14/2012

09/21/2012

06/30/2014
06/30/2014

06/25/2014

06/30/2014

06/30/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014

05/08/2014
05/22/2014
05/22/2014

05/29/2014

05/30/2014
05/31/2014

06/04/2014

06/04/2014
06/20/2014
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2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13497-ref
14-14014-ref
14-14074-ref
14-14135-ref
14-14146-ref
14-14489-ref
14-14589-ref

14-14787-ref

2:30 P.M.

Doreen Marie Polak (Debtor)
Joseph George Polak (Debtor)
Ronald Lutes (Debtor)

Manuel Osiris Rodriguez (Debtor)

Clyde F. Harris (Debtor)
Theresa M. Harris (Debtor)
Donell Neely (Debtor)
Michael Faraldo (Debtor)
Suzanne K. Evans (Debtor)
Thomas E. Evans (Debtor)
Shawn M Ballek (Debtor)
Stephen J Ballek (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-20149-ref
14-10471-ref
14-11670-ref
14-12333-ref
14-12756-ref
14-12776-ref
14-14123-ref
14-14855-ref

Dimitri Hahalis (Debtor)

Jessi Merryle Koleilat (Debtor)
Franklin L Kleintop (Debtor)
James D Dematt (Debtor)
Virginia M. Farleigh (Debtor)
Matthew H. Morrison (Debtor)
Todd Steven Lisetski (Debtor)
Dawn Laurel Baynard (Debtor)

Edgar Harrison Baynard (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Thomas L. Lightner

Harry J. Newman
Mark C. Van Horn
Paul Edward Trainor

Darin Michael King
Mark C. Van Horn
Paul Edward Trainor

David W. Tidd

Pro Se

Pro Se

George M. Baurkot
Paul H. Herbein
Erik Mark Helbing
Charles Laputka
Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/01/2014

05/19/2014
05/21/2014
05/22/2014

05/22/2014
06/02/2014
06/04/2014

06/12/2014

11/21/2013
01/21/2014
03/05/2014
03/27/2014
04/08/2014
04/09/2014
05/22/2014
06/16/2014



