

#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

**Tuesday, July 29, 2014** 

833-	Ches	tnut
0JJ-	CHES	unut

CHAPTER: 11

1:	00	Ρ.	M.

TRUSTEE: NO T	CRUSTEE

14-14717-sr Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou 06/11/2014 Cablelinks, Inc. (Debtor) Date Filed

Represented By: Rebecca K. Mcdowell

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-15134-sr Represented By: Mark S. Danek 06/26/2014 Five Sparrows Foundation, LLC Date Filed

(Debtor)

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: David I. Grunfeld

14-15276-jkf HUMER, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: James N. Gross 06/30/2014 Date Filed

**Bucks Langhorne** 

**CHAPTER: 7** 

#### 9:00 A.M.

14-15047-mdc

TRUSTEE: BONNIE	B. FINKEL
-----------------	-----------

Iouri Martchenko (Debtor)

14-15051-bif	John E. McCue (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	06/23/2014
14-15166-bif	Robert E. Kinest (Debtor)	Represented By: Ann Hook Belknap	Date Filed	06/26/2014
	Ronald E. Kinest (Debtor)			
14-15321-jkf	Dennis J. McQuillan (Debtor)	Represented By: Ann Hook Belknap	Date Filed	06/30/2014

Represented By: Dmitry A. Braynin

Represented By: David J. Bennethum

06/23/2014

07/01/2014

Date Filed

Date Filed

Dennis J. McQuillan (Debtor) Represented By: Ann Hook Belknap

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

#### TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-14775-bif	Heeyun Lee Park (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	06/12/2014
14-15145-jkf	L. Murray Cowperthwait (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Bennethum	Date Filed	06/26/2014
14-15330-bif	Ann K. Russo (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	06/30/2014
	Anthony T. Russo (Debtor)			

14-15359-elf Lamount Frank Q. Geary (Debtor)

#### TRUSTEE: RONNIE R FINKEI

IKUSIEE: DU	INNIE D. FINKEL			
14-15050-jkf	Kristina A. Linden (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	06/23/2014
14-15144-mdc	David C. Craft (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	06/26/2014
14-15162-mdc	Dixie Ann Bass (Debtor)	Represented By: Chris Little Simcox	Date Filed	06/26/2014
14-15346-elf	Terry Lee Coulton (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky	Date Filed	07/01/2014



## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

William R. Pippin (Debtor)

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

**Tuesday, July 29, 2014** 

12:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL			
12-13665-sr	Francis E. Lambert (Debtor) Kristina I. Lambert (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks	Date Filed	04/14/2012
12-18968-elf	Michael J. Schmidt (Debtor) Michelle Schmidt (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Veneziani	Date Filed	09/21/2012
14-15288-mdc	Vincent M. Kelley (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15291-mdc	Faith E. Bamka (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/30/2014
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL			
14-15121-bif	Cosmetic Dental Center of Southampton, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: John R. Crayton	Date Filed	06/25/2014
14-15292-sr	Anthony M. Lapalombara (Debtor) Jeannelly Lapalombara (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15293-sr	Lorianne T. Mantai (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15295-sr	Jennifer L. Parsons (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/30/2014
14-15314-elf	Amber D. Baringer (Debtor)  Matthew B. Baringer (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/30/2014
	Ch 13	341 Meeting Room		
	CI	HAPTER: 13		
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-13745-ref	Jeffrey C. Jacobs (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	05/08/2014
14-14124-ref	Sidney R. Huntoon (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	05/22/2014
14-14125-ref	Juan R. Estrella (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	05/22/2014
	Rosy Danilda Estrella (Debtor)			
14-14345-ref	Andrew Bernard Clifford Knudson (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	05/29/2014
14-14389-ref	Daryl A. Leh (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	05/30/2014
14-14453-ref	Deborah A. Sousa (Debtor) Fernando P. Sousa (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	05/31/2014
14-14580-ref	Mary E. Baird (Debtor) William J. Baird (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	06/04/2014
14-14590-ref	Beverly C. Bazemore (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen G. Bresset	Date Filed	06/04/2014
14-14985-ref	Annette M. Vay (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar	Date Filed	06/20/2014



14-14123-ref

14-14855-ref

Todd Steven Lisetski (Debtor)

Dawn Laurel Baynard (Debtor)

Edgar Harrison Baynard (Debtor)

#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, July 29, 2014

# 2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-13497-ref	Doreen Marie Polak (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	05/01/2014
	Joseph George Polak (Debtor)			
14-14014-ref	Ronald Lutes (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	05/19/2014
14-14074-ref	Manuel Osiris Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn	Date Filed	05/21/2014
14-14135-ref	Clyde F. Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	05/22/2014
	Theresa M. Harris (Debtor)			
14-14146-ref	Donell Neely (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	05/22/2014
14-14489-ref	Michael Faraldo (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn	Date Filed	06/02/2014
14-14589-ref	Suzanne K. Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	06/04/2014
	Thomas E. Evans (Debtor)			
14-14787-ref	Shawn M Ballek (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	06/12/2014
	Stephen J Ballek (Debtor)			
2:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
13-20149-ref	Dimitri Hahalis (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/21/2013
14-10471-ref	Jessi Merryle Koleilat (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/21/2014
14-11670-ref	Franklin L Kleintop (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Baurkot	Date Filed	03/05/2014
14-12333-ref	James D Dematt (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Herbein	Date Filed	03/27/2014
14-12756-ref	Virginia M. Farleigh (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik Mark Helbing	Date Filed	04/08/2014
14-12776-ref	Matthew H. Morrison (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	04/09/2014

Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed

Date Filed

05/22/2014

06/16/2014